City of Henderson, KY

Permit Number

Status

Created Date

Issued To

Service Address

Permit Valuation Report

Square Footage

Improvement Value

Permit Type DEMO-MH - Demolition - Manufactured Home

2023-00000005

Permit Type DEMO-SFR - Demolition - Single Family

2023-00000010

2023-00000011

2023-00000012

2023-00000013

Permit Issued

Permit Issued

Permit Issued

Permit Issued

Permit Issued

02/09/2023

03/10/2023
03/15/2023
03/22/2023

03/29/2023

Permit Type SFR-ACC - Single Family Accessory

2023-00000009

2023-00000011

2023-00000012

2023-00000013

2023-00000016

Permit Issued

Permit Issued

Permit Issued

Permit Issued

Permit Issued

02/28/2023

03/09/2023
03/10/2023
03/10/2023

03/10/2023

Permit Type SFR-ADD - Single Family Addition

2023-00000008

Permit Issued

02/27/2023

TORIBIO IGNACIO C

TURNER VIRGIL R JR & DEBORAH

LAWSON KATHLEEN A

BRANDON COMMERCIAL PROPERTY LLC

HAZEX CONST CO INC

DIEGUEZ OSCAR T & ANGELINA M
PASCAL

POWELL STEVEN & TRACY

DENTON TRAVIS A & MICHELLE L

SCHWARTZ WILLIAM D IT & KELLY R

THOMAS GREGORY W & KATHY S

MULLINS DEREK

129 S JULIA ST
HENDERSON, KY 42420

Totals 1

405 FAGAN ST
HENDERSON, KY 42420
209 OAKWAY ST
HENDERSON, KY 42420
819 N GREEN ST
HENDERSON, KY 42420
1127 S MAIN ST
Henderson, KY 42420

Totals 4

510 DR MARTIN LUTHER KING JR

AVE

HENDERSON, KY 42420
2430 HWY 60 E
HENDERSON, KY 42420
2550 WOOD DR
HENDERSON, KY 42420
2531 RED BIRD LN
HENDERSON, KY 42420
1122 POWELL ST
HENDERSON, KY 42420

Totals 5

1553 S MAIN ST
HENDERSON, KY 42420

900.00 5,000.00

900.00 $5,000.00

Average 900.00 $5,000.00
1,408.00 3,000.00

888.00 1,500.00

1,342.00 6,866.00

1,344.00 12,000.00

4,982.00 $23,366.00

Average 1,245.50 $5,841.50
192.00 1,500.00

160.00 3,000.00

144.00 6,500.00

1,200.00 25,000.00

144.00 400.00

1,840.00 $36,400.00

Average 368.00 $7,280.00
318.00 47,000.00

Run by Sara W. Lovell on 04/03/2023 10:54:49 AM
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City of Henderson, KY

Permit Valuation Report

Permit Number Status Created Date Issued To Service Address Square Footage Improvement Value
Permit Type SFR-ADD - Single Family Addition
2023-00000025 Permit Issued 03/23/2023 JAMES WARD 124 N GARDENGATE DR 768.00 35,000.00
HENDERSON, KY 42420
Totals 2 1,086.00 $82,000.00
Average 543.00 $41,000.00
Permit Type SFR-NEW - Single Family New Construction
2023-00000014 Permit Issued 03/10/2023 HUGH STONE & SONS CONST LLC 1466 KAYAK LN 1,722.00 174,000.00
HENDERSON, KY 42420
2023-00000015 Permit Issued 03/10/2023 HUGH STONE & SONS CONST LLC 1471 KAYAK LN TEMP 1,722.00 168,000.00
HENDERSON, KY 42420
2023-00000027 Permit Issued 03/23/2023 PETERS JEFFREY & POOLE CHRISTINA 604 S MAIN ST 1,330.00 162,000.00
HENDERSON, KY 42420
2023-00000029 Permit Issued 03/27/2023 HUGH STONE & SONS CONST LLC 1442 KAYAK LN 1,722.00 171,000.00
HENDERSON, KY 42420
Totals 4 6,496.00 $675,000.00
Average 1,624.00 $168,750.00
Permit Type SFR-REMODEL - Single Family Remodel
2023-00000010 Permit Issued 03/07/2023 I & J SERVICES 111 THOMPSON ST 651.00 25,000.00
HENDERSON, KY 42420
2023-00000021 Permit Issued 03/20/2023 Felipe Corvea 1106 PRINGLE ST 1,064.00 15,000.00
HENDERSON, KY 42420
Totals 2 1,715.00 $40,000.00
Average 857.50 $20,000.00
Permit Type SIGN - Sign
2023-00000007 Permit Issued 02/28/2023 UNITED WAY OF HENDERSON COUNTY 428 SECOND ST 15.00 525.00
INC HENDERSON, KY 42420
2023-00000008 Permit Issued 03/08/2023 HERITAGE HENDERSON LLC 2601 HWY 41 N 85.60 6,095.00
HENDERSON, KY 42420
2023-00000009 Permit Issued 03/16/2023 COLE TH HENDERSON (GREEN) KY LLC 1000 N GREEN ST 125.00 26,000.00

Henderson, KY 42420

Run by Sara W. Lovell on 04/03/2023 10:54:49 AM
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City of Henderson, KY

Permit Valuation Report

Permit Number Status Created Date Issued To Service Address Square Footage Improvement Value
Permit Type SIGN - Sign

2023-00000010 Permit Issued 03/17/2023 THORNTONS INC 2000 HWY 41 N 69.34 12,600.00

HENDERSON, KY 42420

Totals 4 294.94 $45,220.00

Average 73.74 $11,305.00

Grand Totals 22 17,313.94 $906,986.00

Average 787.00 $41,226.64

Run by Sara W. Lovell on 04/03/2023 10:54:49 AM
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