

Permit Number	Status	Created Date	Issued To	Service Address	Square Footage	Improvement Value
Permit Type DEMO-MH - Demolition - Manufactured Home						
2023-00000005	Permit Issued	02/09/2023	TORIBIO IGNACIO C	129 S JULIA ST HENDERSON, KY 42420	900.00	5,000.00
				Totals 1	900.00	\$5,000.00
				Average	900.00	\$5,000.00
Permit Type DEMO-SFR - Demolition - Single Family						
2023-00000010	Permit Issued	03/10/2023	TURNER VIRGIL R JR & DEBORAH	405 FAGAN ST HENDERSON, KY 42420	1,408.00	3,000.00
2023-00000011	Permit Issued	03/15/2023	LAWSON KATHLEEN A	209 OAKWAY ST HENDERSON, KY 42420	888.00	1,500.00
2023-00000012	Permit Issued	03/22/2023	BRANDON COMMERCIAL PROPERTY LLC	819 N GREEN ST HENDERSON, KY 42420	1,342.00	6,866.00
2023-00000013	Permit Issued	03/29/2023	HAZEX CONST CO INC	1127 S MAIN ST Henderson, KY 42420	1,344.00	12,000.00
				Totals 4	4,982.00	\$23,366.00
				Average	1,245.50	\$5,841.50
Permit Type SFR-ACC - Single Family Accessory						
2023-00000009	Permit Issued	02/28/2023	DIEGUEZ OSCAR T & ANGELINA M PASCAL	510 DR MARTIN LUTHER KING JR AVE HENDERSON, KY 42420	192.00	1,500.00
2023-00000011	Permit Issued	03/09/2023	POWELL STEVEN & TRACY	2430 HWY 60 E HENDERSON, KY 42420	160.00	3,000.00
2023-00000012	Permit Issued	03/10/2023	DENTON TRAVIS A & MICHELLE L	2550 WOOD DR HENDERSON, KY 42420	144.00	6,500.00
2023-00000013	Permit Issued	03/10/2023	SCHWARTZ WILLIAM D II & KELLY R	2531 RED BIRD LN HENDERSON, KY 42420	1,200.00	25,000.00
2023-00000016	Permit Issued	03/10/2023	THOMAS GREGORY W & KATHY S	1122 POWELL ST HENDERSON, KY 42420	144.00	400.00
				Totals 5	1,840.00	\$36,400.00
				Average	368.00	\$7,280.00
Permit Type SFR-ADD - Single Family Addition						
2023-00000008	Permit Issued	02/27/2023	MULLINS DEREK	1553 S MAIN ST HENDERSON, KY 42420	318.00	47,000.00

Permit Number	Status	Created Date	Issued To	Service Address	Square Footage	Improvement Value
Permit Type SFR-ADD - Single Family Addition						
2023-00000025	Permit Issued	03/23/2023	JAMES WARD	124 N GARDENGATE DR HENDERSON, KY 42420	768.00	35,000.00
				Totals 2	1,086.00	\$82,000.00
				Average	543.00	\$41,000.00
Permit Type SFR-NEW - Single Family New Construction						
2023-00000014	Permit Issued	03/10/2023	HUGH STONE & SONS CONST LLC	1466 KAYAK LN HENDERSON, KY 42420	1,722.00	174,000.00
2023-00000015	Permit Issued	03/10/2023	HUGH STONE & SONS CONST LLC	1471 KAYAK LN TEMP HENDERSON, KY 42420	1,722.00	168,000.00
2023-00000027	Permit Issued	03/23/2023	PETERS JEFFREY & POOLE CHRISTINA	604 S MAIN ST HENDERSON, KY 42420	1,330.00	162,000.00
2023-00000029	Permit Issued	03/27/2023	HUGH STONE & SONS CONST LLC	1442 KAYAK LN HENDERSON, KY 42420	1,722.00	171,000.00
				Totals 4	6,496.00	\$675,000.00
				Average	1,624.00	\$168,750.00
Permit Type SFR-REMODEL - Single Family Remodel						
2023-00000010	Permit Issued	03/07/2023	I & J SERVICES	111 THOMPSON ST HENDERSON, KY 42420	651.00	25,000.00
2023-00000021	Permit Issued	03/20/2023	Felipe Corvea	1106 PRINGLE ST HENDERSON, KY 42420	1,064.00	15,000.00
				Totals 2	1,715.00	\$40,000.00
				Average	857.50	\$20,000.00
Permit Type SIGN - Sign						
2023-00000007	Permit Issued	02/28/2023	UNITED WAY OF HENDERSON COUNTY INC	428 SECOND ST HENDERSON, KY 42420	15.00	525.00
2023-00000008	Permit Issued	03/08/2023	HERITAGE HENDERSON LLC	2601 HWY 41 N HENDERSON, KY 42420	85.60	6,095.00
2023-00000009	Permit Issued	03/16/2023	COLE TH HENDERSON (GREEN) KY LLC	1000 N GREEN ST Henderson, KY 42420	125.00	26,000.00

Permit Number	Status	Created Date	Issued To	Service Address	Square Footage	Improvement Value
Permit Type SIGN - Sign						
2023-00000010	Permit Issued	03/17/2023	THORNTONS INC	2000 HWY 41 N HENDERSON, KY 42420	69.34	12,600.00
				Totals 4	294.94	\$45,220.00
				Average	73.74	\$11,305.00
				Grand Totals 22	17,313.94	\$906,986.00
				Average	787.00	\$41,226.64